2016 LICENSE to OPERATE a MOTOR VEHICLE RACETRACK

IN THE TOWN OF LEE

A license to conduct motor vehicle racing at the Lee USA Speedway during the time period of April
9 — October 30, 2016 is hereby granted SUBJECT TO all provisions of the Town of Lee Racetrack
Ordinance adopted on March 10, 1977 by the Annual Town Meeting, and SUBJECT TO any
revisions or amendments to the Ordinance as hereinafter enacted.

The Select Board grants approval with the understanding that failure to comply with the provisions
of the Ordinance shall be grounds for revocation or suspension of this license.

*No practice or tire testing dates are permitted®

23 RACES CATEGORY 3 TEST & TUNE
1) Sunday, April 10, 2016 ACT Governor Cup 150 1) Saturday, April 9, 2016
2) Friday, May 27, 2016 Season Opener — Nascar Weekly 2) Saturday, May 21, 2016
3) Friday, June 3, 2016 Nascar Weekly — Spr Late Mdls 3) Friday, October 7, 2016
4) Friday, June 10, 2016 Nascar Weekly
5) Friday, June 17, 2016 Nascar Weekly
6) Friday, June 24, 2016 Nascar Weekly — Spr Last Mdls RAIN DATES
7) Friday, July 1, 2016 Nascar Weekly — Fireworks 1) Saturday, April 23, 2016
8) Friday, July 8, 2016 Nascar Weekly 2) Sunday, April 24, 2016
9) Friday, July 15, 2016 Nascar Weekly 3) Sunday, May 22, 2016
10) Friday, July 22, 2016 Nascar Weekly — Valenti Mods  4) Friday, October 21, 2016
11) Friday, July 29, 2016 Nascar Weekly 5) Saturday, October 22, 2016
12) Friday, August 5, 2016 Nascar Weekly — ISMA 6) Sunday, October 23, 2016
13) Friday, August 12, 2016 Nascar Weekly — Spr Late Mdls 7) Friday, October 28, 2016
14) Friday, August 19, 2016 Nascar Weekly 8) Saturday, October 29, 2016
15) Friday, August 26, 2016 Nascar Weekly 9) Sunday, October 30, 2016
16) Friday, Sept. 2, 2016 Nascar Weekly
17) Friday, Sept. 9, 2016 Championship Nascar Weekly
18) Saturday, Sept. 17, 2016 After Season Special
19) Sunday, Sept. 18, 2016 After Season Special
20) Saturday, Sept. 24, 2016 After Season Special
21) Sunday, Sept. 25, 2016 After Season Special
22) Saturday, October 8, 2016 Octoberfest - Qualifying  12pm-10 pm
23) Sunday, October 9, 2016 Octoberfest - Features 12pm-10 pm

Dates and hours of operation were apptoyed by the Select Board on Jﬂ A \q, 2010
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